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9/5/2017
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9/7/2017
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9/12/2017
9/12/2017
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9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/26/2017
9/26/2017
9/26/2017
9/26/2017

10/3/2017
10/3/2017
10/3/2017
10/3/2017

10/5/2017

10/5/2017

Start Time 5:00

A/L @ Frewsburg
Olean @ Southwestern
Ch. Lake @ Olean
Panama @ Southwestern
Fredonia @ A/L
Salamanca @ Frewsburg
Panama @ Salamanca
Southwestern @ Fredonia
Southwestern @ Ch. Lake
Olean @ Fredonia
Frewsburg @ Panama
A/L @ Salamanca
Ch. Lake @ Fredonia
Southwestern @ Frewsburg
Salamanca @ Olean
Panama @ A/L
Frewsburg @ Ch. Lake
Fredonia @ Salamanca
A/L @ Southwestern
Olean @ Panama
Ch. Lake @ Salamanca
Frewsburg @ A/L
Panama @ Fredonia
Southwestern @ Olean
Olean @ Ch. Lake
Frewsburg @ Salamanca

Significant Dates:

Start Date: 8/14/17

First Contest: 8/28/17

CCAA Meet Div 1: 10/25/17 at Olean
CCAA Meet Div 2: 10/26/17 at Olean

10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017

10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017

10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/17/2017

10/19/2017

10/19/2017

CCAA Girls Swimming 2017 Final 3/30/17

A/L @ Ch. Lake
Salamanca @ Panama
Olean @ Frewsburg
Fredonia @ Southwestern
Ch. Lake @ Southwestern
Fredonia @ Olean
Panama @ Frewsburg
Salamanca @ AL

Ch. Lake @ Panama

AL @ Olean
Southwestern @ Salamanca
Frewsburg @ Fredonia
Fredonia @ Ch. Lake

A/L @ Panama




8/31/2017

8/31/2017

9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
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9/7/2017
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9/19/2017
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9/19/2017
9/19/2017

9/26/2017
9/26/2017
9/26/2017
9/26/2017

10/3/2017
10/3/2017
10/3/2017
10/3/2017

10/5/2017

10/5/2017

Start Time 5:00

A/L @ Frewsburg
Olean @ Southwestern
Ch. Lake @ Olean
Panama @ Southwestern
Fredonia @ A/L
Salamanca @ Frewsburg
Panama/Cly @ Salamanca
Southwestern @ Fredonia
Southwestern @ Ch. Lake
Olean @ Fredonia
Frewsburg @ Panama/Cly
A/L @ Salamanca
Ch. Lake @ Fredonia
Southwestern @ Frewsburg
Salamanca @ Olean
Panama/Cly @ A/L
Frewsburg @ Ch. Lake
Fredonia @ Salamanca
A/L @ Southwestern
Olean @ Panama/Cly
Ch. Lake @ Salamanca
Frewsburg @ A/L
Panama/Cly @ Fredonia
Southwestern @ Olean
Ch. Lake Olean
Salamanca Frewsburg

Significant Dates:

Start Date: 8/15/16
First Scrimmage: 8/29/16

First Contest: 8/29/16

CCAA Meet Div 1: 10/26/16 at Olean
CCAA Meet Div 2: 10/27/16 at Olean

10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017

10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017
10/12/2017

10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/17/2017

10/19/2017

10/19/2017

CCAA Girls Swimming 2017 Final 3/30/17

A/L @ Ch. Lake
Salamanca @ Panama/Cly
Olean @ Frewsburg
Fredonia @ Southwestern
Ch. Lake @ Southwestern
Fredonia @ Olean
Panama/Cly @ Frewsburg
Salamanca @ AL/Fr/Ell

Ch. Lake @ Panama/Cly
AL/Fr/Ell @ Olean
Southwestern @ Salamanca
Frewsburg @ Fredonia
Fredonia @ Ch. Lake

A/L @ Panama/Cly




