## CCAA Girls Swimming 2017 Final 3/30/17 Start Time 5:00

8/31/2017	A/L	@	Frewsburg	
8/31/2017	Olean	@	Southwestern	
9/5/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Olean	
9/5/2017	Panama	@	Southwestern	
9/5/2017	Fredonia	@	A/L	
9/5/2017	Salamanca	@	Frewsburg	
9/7/2017	Panama	@	Salamanca	
9/7/2017	Southwestern	@	Fredonia	
9/12/2017	Southwestern	@	Ch. Lake	
9/12/2017	Olean	@	Fredonia	
9/12/2017	Frewsburg	@	Panama	
9/12/2017	A/L	@	Salamanca	
			<u>,                                    </u>	
9/19/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Fredonia	
9/19/2017	Southwestern	@	Frewsburg	
9/19/2017	Salamanca	@	Olean	
9/19/2017	Panama	@	A/L	
9/26/2017	Frewsburg	@	Ch. Lake	
9/26/2017	Fredonia	@	Salamanca	
9/26/2017	A/L	@	Southwestern	
9/26/2017	Olean	@	Panama	
10/3/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Salamanca	
10/3/2017	Frewsburg	@	A/L	
10/3/2017	Panama	@	Fredonia	
10/3/2017	Southwestern	@	Olean	
10, 3, 2017	Journal of the state of the sta	<u>ت</u>	Oledii	
10/5/2017	Olean	@	Ch. Lake	
10/5/2017	Frewsburg	@	Salamanca	

Significant Dates: Start Date: 8/14/17 First Contest: 8/28/17

CCAA Meet Div 1: 10/25/17 at Olean CCAA Meet Div 2: 10/26/17 at Olean

10/10/2017	A/L	@	Ch. Lake	
10/10/2017	Salamanca	@	Panama	
10/10/2017	Olean	@	Frewsburg	
10/10/2017	Fredonia	@	Southwestern	
10/12/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Southwestern	
10/12/2017	Fredonia	@	Olean	
10/12/2017	Panama	@	Frewsburg	
10/12/2017	Salamanca	@	AL	
10/17/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Panama	
10/17/2017	AL	@	Olean	
10/17/2017	Southwestern	@	Salamanca	
10/17/2017	Frewsburg	@	Fredonia	
10/19/2017	Fredonia	@	Ch. Lake	
10/19/2017	A/L	@	Panama	

## CCAA Girls Swimming 2017 Final 3/30/17 Start Time 5:00

				10/10/2017 A/L	@	Ch. Lake
8/31/2017	A/L	@	Frewsburg	10/10/2017 Salamanca	@	Panama/Cly
				10/10/2017 Olean	@	Frewsburg
8/31/2017	Olean	@	Southwestern	10/10/2017 Fredonia	@	Southwestern
9/5/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Olean	10/12/2017 Ch. Lake	@	Southwestern
9/5/2017	Panama	@	Southwestern	10/12/2017 Fredonia	@	Olean
9/5/2017	Fredonia	@	A/L	10/12/2017 Panama/Cly	@	Frewsburg
9/5/2017	Salamanca	@	Frewsburg	10/12/2017 Salamanca	@	AL/Fr/Ell
				10/17/2017 Ch. Lake	@	Panama/Cly
9/7/2017	Panama/Cly	@	Salamanca	10/17/2017 AL/Fr/Ell	@	Olean
				10/17/2017 Southwestern	@	Salamanca
9/7/2017	Southwestern	@	Fredonia	10/17/2017 Frewsburg	@	Fredonia
9/12/2017	Southwestern	@	Ch. Lake	10/19/2017 Fredonia	@	Ch. Lake
9/12/2017	Olean	@	Fredonia			
9/12/2017	Frewsburg	@	Panama/Cly			
9/12/2017	A/L	@	Salamanca	10/19/2017 A/L	@	Panama/Cly
9/19/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Fredonia			
9/19/2017	Southwestern	@	Frewsburg			
9/19/2017	Salamanca	@	Olean			
9/19/2017	Panama/Cly	@	A/L			
9/26/2017	Frewsburg	@	Ch. Lake			
9/26/2017	Fredonia	@	Salamanca			
9/26/2017	A/L	@	Southwestern			
9/26/2017	Olean	@	Panama/Cly			
			-	<u>-</u>		
10/3/2017	Ch. Lake	@	Salamanca			
10/3/2017	Frewsburg	@	A/L			
10/3/2017	Panama/Cly	@	Fredonia			
10/3/2017	Southwestern	@	Olean			

10/5/2017 Salamanca @ Frewsburg

10/5/2017 Ch. Lake

Significant Dates: Start Date: 8/15/16 First Scrimmage: 8/29/16 First Contest: 8/29/16

CCAA Meet Div 1: 10/26/16 at Olean CCAA Meet Div 2: 10/27/16 at Olean

Olean